800 874 1874  ·  Fax: 915 858 8450   ·   Clarostat Sensors and Controls  ·  El Paso, Texas 79936
Model 590 & 591
590 FEATURES :
• Commercial Modular Pot
• Conductive Plastic Element
• Smooth Feel
• High Rotational Life
• Quiet Electrical Output

800 874 1874  ·  Clarostat Sensors and Controls  ·  El Paso, Texas 79936
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
590 S X 1 M 16 S 103 S P
SERIES
590 CP
591 Cer
NUMBER OF
SECTIONS
S: Single
D: Dual
T: Triple
LOCATING
PIN
7: None
1: SGL, 9o'clock
2: SGL, 3o'clock
5: DBL, 3 & 9
 o'clock
SHAFT
STYLE
S: Slotted
F: Flatted
P: Plain
TAPER
S: Linear
Z: CW Log
R: CCW Log,
TERMINAL
CONFIGURATION
P: PC, 0.250" long
B: P terminals w/B-24-5
 support plate
S: Solder Hook
A: Type A Mounting
C: Type C Mounting
MATCHING METRIC
Shaft length code, mm
Single Shaft
10: 10mm
13: 13mm
16: 16mm
22: 22mm
25: 25mm
MATCHING ENGLISH
Shaft length code,
in 64th in.
Single Shaft
32: 1/2 in.
40: 5/8 in.
48: 3/4 in.
56: 7/8 in.
64: 1 in.
80: 1 1/4 in.
MECHANICAL
CONFIGURATION
X: None (single shaft
S, D, T sections)
S: Single w/ rotary
switch
P: Dual w/ rotary
switch
D: Single w/ center
detent(1/4 Dia Bush)
E: Dual w/ center
detent(1/4 Dia Bush)
METRIC BUSHING
SIZE & SHAFT
DIAMETER
M: M7 x .75; 6mm L
Shaft, 3mm Dia.
ENGLISH BUSHING
SIZE & SHAFT